MANAGEMENT 40 HOUR MP PAY PLAN EFFECTIVE 7/1/2022

Plan

Group

Period

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Minimum
$51,259.00
$1,963.95
$196.40
$24.55

$53,823.00
$2,062.19
$206.22
$25.78

$56,514.00
$2,165.29
$216.53
$27.07

$59,347.00
$2,273.84
$227.39
$28.43

$62,312.00
$2,387.44
$238.75
$29.85

$65,424.00
$2,506.67
$250.67
$31.34

$68,699.00
$2,632.15
$263.22
$32.91

$72,139.00
$2,763.95
$276.40
$34.55

$75,745.00
$2,902.11
$290.22
$36.28

Maximum
$69,893.00
$2,677.90
$267.79
$33.48

$73,399.00
$2,812.23
$281.23
$35.16

$77,062.00
$2,952.57
$295.26
$36.91

$80,912.00
$3,100.08
$310.01
$38.76

$84,964.00
$3,255.33
$325.54
$40.70

$89,208.00
$3,417.94
$341.80
$42.73

$93,678.00
$3,589.20
$358.92
$44.87

$98,358.00
$3,768.51
$376.86
$47.11

$103,278.00

$3,957.02
$395.71
$49.47
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Plan

Group

Period

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Minimum
$79,529.00
$3,047.09
$304.71
$38.09

$83,519.00
$3,199.97
$320.00
$40.00

$86,856.00
$3,327.82
$332.79
$41.60

$90,333.00
$3,461.04
$346.11
$43.27

$93,938.00
$3,599.16
$359.92
$44.99

$97,706.00
$3,743.53
$374.36
$46.80

$101,610.00
$3,893.11
$389.32
$48.67

$105,678.00
$4,048.97
$404.90
$50.62

$109,901.00
$4,210.77
$421.08
$52.64

Maximum
$108,441.00
$4,154.83
$415.49
$51.94

$113,864.00
$4,362.61
$436.27
$54.54

$118,426.00
$4,537.40
$453.74
$56.72

$123,158.00
$4,718.70
$471.87
$58.99

$128,089.00
$4,907.63
$490.77
$61.35

$133,213.00
$5,103.95
$510.40
$63.80

$138,550.00
$5,308.43
$530.85
$66.36

$144,090.00
$5,520.69
$552.07
$69.01

$149,860.00
$5,741.77
$574.18
$71.78
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Plan

Group

Period

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Minimum
$114,300.00
$4,379.32
$437.94
$54.75

$118,876.00
$4,554.64
$455.47
$56.94

$123,629.00
$4,736.75
$473.68
$59.21

$128,572.00
$4,926.14
$492.62
$61.58

$133,721.00
$5,123.41
$512.35
$64.05

$139,800.00
$5,356.33
$535.64
$66.96

$144,627.00
$5,541.27
$554.13
$69.27

$150,410.00
$5,762.84
$576.29
$72.04

$156,204.00
$5,984.83
$598.49
$74.82

Maximum
$155,852.00
$5,971.35
$597.14
$74.65

$162,091.00
$6,210.39
$621.04
$77.63

$168,561.00
$6,458.28
$645.83
$80.73

$175,310.00
$6,716.86
$671.69
$83.97

$182,330.00
$6,985.83
$698.59
$87.33

$189,630.00
$7,265.52
$726.56
$90.82

$197,204.00
$7,555.71
$755.58
$94.45

$205,101.00
$7,858.28
$785.83
$98.23

$213,295.00
$8,172.23
$817.23
$102.16
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Plan

Group Period

MP

MP

MP

78

79

80

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Minimum
$162,455.00
$6,224.33
$622.44
$77.81

$168,951.00
$6,473.22
$647.33
$80.92

$175,713.00
$6,732.30
$673.23
$84.16

Maximum
$221,828.00
$8,499.16
$849.92
$106.24

$230,696.00
$8,838.93
$883.90
$110.49

$239,925.00
$9,192.53
$919.26
$114.91
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